SANINDUSA

Tube mini shower valve

Tube mini shower valve - Chrome

531700111

5604815610031

Technical Information

136 mm
165 mm

104 mm
1.19 kg

Tube
Taps
Contemporary
Brass

Wall mounted
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Features

- With shower hose connection
- Single lever mixer
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SANINDUSA Tube i shower valve

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

5317001 DT (PDF) ,
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